Hwn

Position

Court Executive Officer
Assistant Court Executive Officer
Court Executive Assistant

Management Analyst/Grant
Coordinator

Management Analyst/Grant
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court
Sonoma County Superior Court
Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Department

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages
$191,862
$162,480
$55,073
$40,005

$33,048



