	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Executive Officer		Sonoma County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$191,862
2.	Assistant Court Executive Officer		Sonoma County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$162,480
3.	Court Executive Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$55,073
4.	Management Analyst/Grant Coordinator		Sonoma County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$40,005
5.	Management Analyst/Grant Coordinator		Sonoma County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$33,048